57World Class Products - Light Sensing Solutions
 Normalized LED Output vs. Angular Distribution
Dual Emitter / Matching Photodetector Series
Molded Lead Frame and Leadless Ceramic Substrate
	FEATURES
	 •	Leadless ceramic Substrate
	 •	Lead Frame Molded Packages
	 •	Two and Three Lead Designs

DLED-660/880-LLS-2
660
880
64 / Leadless Ceramic
2 Leads / Back to Back*
-2
5
~
 +
85
-4
0
~
 +
80
DLED-660/895-LLS-2 895
DLED-660/905-LLS-2 905
DLED-660/905-LLS-3 905
3 Leads / Common Anode
DLED-660/940-LLS-3 940
DLED-660/880-CSL-2 880
63 / Side Looker Plastic
2 Leads / Back to Back*DLED-660/895-CSL-2 895
DLED-660/905-CSL-2 905
DLED-660/905-CSL-3 905
3 Leads / Common Anode
DLED-660/940-CSL-3 940
M
od
el
 N